
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

12345678

QTYMATERIAL / SPECNOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTIONDWG/PART NUMBERITEM

PARTS LIST

ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORYU
N

IV

ER S IT Y

O
A

CIHCFO

Y
R

O
T

AR

OBALLANOITAN
E

N
N

O
G

R
A

G

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF

ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCE
TITLE

DRAWING NUMBERSIZE

OFSHEET

SCALE

CHIEF DESIGN ENGINEER DATE

GP LEADER

PROJECT MGR.

LOG NUMBER

MATERIAL

DRAWN BY DATE

CHECKED BY

DESIGNER

RESPONSIBLE ENGINEER

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS ANGULAR

.X    – –   °

.XX   –

.XXX  –

SURFACE ROUGHNESS

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND
BREAK SHARP EDGES .03 MAX.

SURFACE TEXTURE TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST ANSI B46.1

DIMENSIONING & TOLERANCING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST ANSI Y14.5

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGREVISIONS

SYM CHANGE DESCRIPTION BY CHKD DATE

APPROVED/RELEASED

A1775703

P4105090101-850300-03

A1-85 LINEAR ACTUATOR, X-Z
STEPPING, LIGHT LOAD

    SLIDE

1:1

1 1 E

.03 [.76]

.01 [0.25]

.005 [0.127]

.25

125
FUHRMANN 10/28/93

C. BRITE 02/94

FUHRMANN 02/94

C. BRITE 02/94

D. SHU  03/94

T.M. KUZAY  03/94

A

A

1

2

3

4

8

9

10

11 12

4.550 [115.57]

(10.186 [258.72])

(11.448 [290.77])

7.197 [182.80]

36

18

21

19

20

42

23

28

NOTES:

1.  DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [  ] ARE MILLIMETERS.

(708) 662 9200

WAUKEGAN, IL 60087-3298
3600 SUNSET AVE.
CHERRY ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS2

1 BERGER LAHR MOTION TECHNOLOGY, INC
41170 JOY ROAD
PLYMOUTH, MICHIGAN 48170

4

2

1

PHONE (805) 928-3851

SANTA MARIA, CA 93456
901 MC COY LANE P.O. BOX 1460
HELICAL PRODUCTS CO.4

VIEW D - D

D

D

708 392 7333
PALATINE, IL 60074
20370 RAND ROAD SUITE 209
DESIGN COMPONENTS3

2.  ALL DIM. ARE FOR REF. ONLY

(9.361 [237.76])

4.011 [101.88]

3.000 [76.21]

31 32

15

34 33

 SLIP FIT THROUGH ITEM# 3
PRESS FIT INTO ITEM# 2 AND

(2) .250 Ø DOWEL PIN
   DRILL & REAM AT ASSEMBLY

35

3.  SOME HIDDEN LINES OMITTED FOR CLARITY

PHONE (313) 459-8622

.743 [18.87]

1.231 [31.27]

1.830 [46.47]

5 ASSOCIATED SPRING
800 ROOSEVELT ROAD
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

PHONE (708) 858 1030

5

STEPPING MOTOR, 5 PHASE, BERGER LAHR# VRDM 566/50LHA
WITH WIRE LEADS, BRAKE & 5;1 PLANETARY INLINE GEARBOX12871 0250 00/05

C0480-063-2500S

3

1

ADDED NEW ADDRESS & PHONE #1 RAF 4/94

2.869 [72.88]

22

37

38

39

1 P4105090101-850301 BOTTOM PLATE 6061-T6 ALUM. 1

2 P4105090101-850302 TOP PLATE 6061-T6 ALUM. 1

3 P4105090101-850303 MOTOR MOUNT 6061-T6 ALUM. 1

4 P4105090101-850316 ANTI-FRICTION GUIDEWAY HORIZONTAL 1SET

8 P4105090101-850308 SW. MOUNTING PLATE 6061-T6 1

9 P4105090101-850206 CAM STAINLESS STEEL 2

10 P4105090101-850309 CAM BRACKET 6061-T6 ALUM. 1

11 P4105090101-850205 NUT PLATE STAINLESS STEEL 2

12 P4105090101-850208 NUT PLATE STAINLESS STEEL 2

36 M5 X 25 LG. HEX HD CAP SCR. STAINLESS STEEL 4

18  E63-62K SWITCH, SUBMINITURE, CHERRY 2

21 #2-56 X .44 LG. PAN HD STAINLESS STEEL 4

19 #4-40 X .50 LG SOC HD CAP SCR. STAINLESS STEEL 5

20 #4-40 X .44 LG SOC HD CAP SCR STAINLESS STEEL 4

19 #4-40 X .50 LG SOC HD CAP SCR. STAINLESS STEEL 5

23 .250-20 X .63 LG SOC HD CAP SCR STAINLESS STEEL 3

26 BALL SCREW 1

24 M5 X 18 LG. SOC HD CAP SCR. STAINLESS STEEL 2

28 #10-24 X 1.00 LG. SOC HD CAP SCR STAINLESS STEEL 4

27 #8-32 X 1.38 LG SOC HD CAP SCR STAINLESS STEEL 2

25 HELICAL COUPLING WAC25-10-4.5 1

5 P4105090101-850305 BALL SCREW MOUNT 6061-T6 1

6 P4105090101-850306 BALL SCREW ARM 6061-T6 1

29 .250-28 X .12 HEX SOC HOLLOW LOCK SCR ALLOY STEEL 4

13 P4105090101-850312 SPRING RETAINER BRASS 1

14 P4105090101-850313 SLEEVE OILLITE 1

30 ASSOC. SPR. COMPRESSION SPRING STAINLESS STEEL 1

31 #8-32 X 1.00 LG HEX HD SCR. STAINLESS STEEL 1

32 #8-32 NUT STAINLESS STEEL 1

15 P4105090101-850314 NUT BRASS 1

34 #6-32 X 1.00 LG HEX HD SCR STAINLESS STEEL 1

33 #6-32 NUT STAINLESS STEEL 1

35 .250 X .63 LG. DOWEL PIN HARDENED SREEL 2

17 1

16 M6 X 20 LG. SOC. HD CAP SCR. STAINLESS STEEL 4

22 M6 X 25 LG. SOC HD CAP SCR. STAINLESS STEEL 5

37 M5 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 4

38 .250-28 X .50 LG FLAT POINT SET SCR. STAINLESS STEEL 4

39 R6 200-EG ANTI-FRICTION GUIDEWAY 2

7

1-800-854-6333
PHONE 617-271-0140
BEDFORD, MA 01730
11 DEANGELO DRIVE
SCHNEEBERGER INC.

SOURCE:

6

6

REPLACED THK LM GUIDES W/ CROSS ROLLER GUIDES2 RAF 8/94

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 ITEM# 4 WAS DWG# -850304 RAF 8/94

2 ITEM# 7 WAS -850307 SW PLATE BRK’T RAF 8/94

2 ADDED ITEM# 37, 38, 39, 40, 41 RAF 8/94

40 AC 6 X 22 ROLLER CAGE (CAPTIVE BOTH ENDS) ALUMINUM 1

41 GC 6 ENDPIECE NO WIPERS 2

40
41

2 6

62

1.042 [26.47]

12.898 [327.61]

PARTIAL SECTION A - A

(6.089 [154.67])

.303 [7.70]

C
TRAVEL

44

43

42

29

42 #4 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 4

43 #4-40 X .75 LG SOC HD CAP SCR STAINLESS STEEL 2

44 M5 X 20 LG SOC HD CAP SCR STAINLESS STEEL 8

45 4-48 X .44 LG SOC HD CAP SCR STAINLESS STEEL 4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 CHANGED VIEW A-A TO SECTION A-A RAF 8/95

3 ADDED ITEM# 42, 43, 44, 45 RAF 8/95

3 ITEM 13 SPRING RETAINER WAS BLOCK, QTY 1 WAS QTY 2 RAF 8/95

3 ITEM 14 QTY 1 WAS QTY 2 RAF 8/95

3 ITEM 22 M6 X 25 WAS M6 X 30 RAF 8/95

3 ITEM 38 .250-28 X .50 WAS #10-32 RAF 8/95

3 ITEM 40 AC 6 X 20 WAS AC 6 X 22 RAF 8/95

17 16 25
27

26 6

14

155

13

24

3045

10.686 [271.43]

SPECIAL,       ALUMINUM
25mm OD X 10mm X 4.5mm

8mm DIA, 1mm LEAD,
WITH SUPPORT UNIT EK6 THK# BNK0801-3GO+115LC3

.303 [7.70]
TRAVEL

C C

SHEET# 1 7A
P4105090101-850000

(REF)


